

**250 m** Bahnlänge  
125 m Messung

**Löschen**  
**Einlesen**

**Junioren - U19m**      **1000m Zeitfahren**

| 164 <b>7. KOHNE, Simon</b> |        |               |                  |
|----------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 1. Lauf                    | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                            | 125 m  | 12,159        | 00:12,159        |
|                            | 250 m  | 07,791        | 00:19,950        |
|                            | 375 m  | 07,915        | 00:27,865        |
|                            | 500 m  | <b>08,247</b> | <b>00:36,112</b> |
|                            | 625 m  | 08,614        | 00:44,726        |
|                            | 750 m  | 08,858        | 00:53,584        |
|                            | 875 m  | 09,032        | 01:02,616        |
|                            | 1000 m | <b>08,982</b> | <b>01:11,598</b> |

| 195 <b>8. DAMM, Maximilian</b> |        |               |                  |
|--------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 2. Lauf                        | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                                | 125 m  | 12,799        | 00:12,799        |
|                                | 250 m  | 08,075        | 00:20,874        |
|                                | 375 m  | 07,809        | 00:28,683        |
|                                | 500 m  | <b>07,951</b> | <b>00:36,634</b> |
|                                | 625 m  | 08,248        | 00:44,882        |
|                                | 750 m  | 08,601        | 00:53,483        |
|                                | 875 m  | 08,932        | 01:02,415        |
|                                | 1000 m | <b>09,239</b> | <b>01:11,654</b> |

| 162 <b>10. DOPP, Sebastian</b> |        |               |                  |
|--------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 3. Lauf                        | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                                | 125 m  | 12,459        | 00:12,459        |
|                                | 250 m  | 07,911        | 00:20,370        |
|                                | 375 m  | 07,948        | 00:28,318        |
|                                | 500 m  | <b>08,192</b> | <b>00:36,510</b> |
|                                | 625 m  | 08,591        | 00:45,101        |
|                                | 750 m  | 09,058        | 00:54,159        |
|                                | 875 m  | 09,559        | 01:03,718        |
|                                | 1000 m | <b>09,842</b> | <b>01:13,560</b> |

| 173 <b>9. SCHERRING, Daniel</b> |        |               |                  |
|---------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 4. Lauf                         | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                                 | 125 m  | 12,854        | 00:12,854        |
|                                 | 250 m  | 07,778        | 00:20,632        |
|                                 | 375 m  | 07,665        | 00:28,297        |
|                                 | 500 m  | <b>08,075</b> | <b>00:36,372</b> |
|                                 | 625 m  | 08,565        | 00:44,937        |
|                                 | 750 m  | 08,983        | 00:53,920        |
|                                 | 875 m  | 09,374        | 01:03,294        |
|                                 | 1000 m | <b>09,673</b> | <b>01:12,967</b> |

| 146 <b>5. BARTEL, Christian</b> |        |               |                  |
|---------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 5. Lauf                         | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                                 | 125 m  | 12,368        | 00:12,368        |
|                                 | 250 m  | 07,646        | 00:20,014        |
|                                 | 375 m  | 07,443        | 00:27,457        |
|                                 | 500 m  | <b>07,676</b> | <b>00:35,133</b> |
|                                 | 625 m  | 07,987        | 00:43,120        |
|                                 | 750 m  | 08,396        | 00:51,516        |
|                                 | 875 m  | 08,775        | 01:00,291        |
|                                 | 1000 m | <b>09,129</b> | <b>01:09,420</b> |

| 178 <b>4. HINDES, Philip</b> |        |               |                  |
|------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 6. Lauf                      | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                              | 125 m  | 11,740        | 00:11,740        |
|                              | 250 m  | 07,445        | 00:19,185        |
|                              | 375 m  | 07,332        | 00:26,517        |
|                              | 500 m  | <b>07,543</b> | <b>00:34,060</b> |
|                              | 625 m  | 07,960        | 00:42,020        |
|                              | 750 m  | 08,473        | 00:50,493        |
|                              | 875 m  | 08,940        | 00:59,433        |
|                              | 1000 m | <b>09,416</b> | <b>01:08,849</b> |

| 163 <b>11. KLEIN, Felix</b> |        |               |                  |
|-----------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 7. Lauf                     | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                             | 125 m  | 13,087        | 00:13,087        |
|                             | 250 m  | 08,494        | 00:21,581        |
|                             | 375 m  | 08,441        | 00:30,022        |
|                             | 500 m  | <b>08,695</b> | <b>00:38,717</b> |
|                             | 625 m  | 09,160        | 00:47,877        |
|                             | 750 m  | 09,689        | 00:57,566        |
|                             | 875 m  | 10,118        | 01:07,684        |
|                             | 1000 m | <b>10,630</b> | <b>01:18,314</b> |

| 159 <b>6. WARNECKE, Yeshe</b> |        |               |                  |
|-------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 8. Lauf                       | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                               | 125 m  | 12,227        | 00:12,227        |
|                               | 250 m  | 07,778        | 00:20,005        |
|                               | 375 m  | 07,666        | 00:27,671        |
|                               | 500 m  | <b>07,895</b> | <b>00:35,566</b> |
|                               | 625 m  | 08,194        | 00:43,760        |
|                               | 750 m  | 08,644        | 00:52,404        |
|                               | 875 m  | 09,001        | 01:01,405        |
|                               | 1000 m | <b>09,531</b> | <b>01:10,936</b> |

| 183 <b>3. WAGNER, Florian</b> |        |               |                  |
|-------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 9. Lauf                       | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                               | 125 m  | 11,909        | 00:11,909        |
|                               | 250 m  | 07,686        | 00:19,595        |
|                               | 375 m  | 07,565        | 00:27,160        |
|                               | 500 m  | <b>07,673</b> | <b>00:34,833</b> |
|                               | 625 m  | 07,883        | 00:42,716        |
|                               | 750 m  | 08,221        | 00:50,937        |
|                               | 875 m  | 08,561        | 00:59,498        |
|                               | 1000 m | <b>08,943</b> | <b>01:08,441</b> |

| 150 <b>1. ENGLER, Eric</b> |        |               |                  |
|----------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 10. Lauf                   | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                            | 125 m  | 11,680        | 00:11,680        |
|                            | 250 m  | 07,290        | 00:18,970        |
|                            | 375 m  | 07,196        | 00:26,166        |
|                            | 500 m  | <b>07,414</b> | <b>00:33,580</b> |
|                            | 625 m  | 07,651        | 00:41,231        |
|                            | 750 m  | 08,067        | 00:49,298        |
|                            | 875 m  | 08,451        | 00:57,749        |
|                            | 1000 m | <b>08,842</b> | <b>01:06,591</b> |

| 182 <b>2. SCHWEIZER, Tobias</b> |        |               |                  |
|---------------------------------|--------|---------------|------------------|
| 11. Lauf                        | 0 m    | 00,000        |                  |
|                                 | 125 m  | 11,830        | 00:11,830        |
|                                 | 250 m  | 07,525        | 00:19,355        |
|                                 | 375 m  | 07,480        | 00:26,835        |
|                                 | 500 m  | <b>07,644</b> | <b>00:34,479</b> |
|                                 | 625 m  | 07,865        | 00:42,344        |
|                                 | 750 m  | 08,094        | 00:50,438        |
|                                 | 875 m  | 08,398        | 00:58,836        |
|                                 | 1000 m | <b>08,734</b> | <b>01:07,570</b> |

| 0        |        |        |  |
|----------|--------|--------|--|
| 12. Lauf | 0 m    | 00,000 |  |
|          | 125 m  |        |  |
|          | 250 m  |        |  |
|          | 375 m  |        |  |
|          | 500 m  |        |  |
|          | 625 m  |        |  |
|          | 750 m  |        |  |
|          | 875 m  |        |  |
|          | 1000 m |        |  |